
Positon Number Name TIME Bib No

1 4 Jamie Philpott 24.35 1

2 27 Elliot Dee 24.31 2

3 34 George Groom 25.59 3

4 32 Rhys Rowlands 26.17 4

5 17 Tom McArdle 26.17 5

6 7 Ben Clarke 26.41 6

7 18 Will McArdle 27.29 7

8 20 Nathan Gammon 27.43 8

9 16 Sam Howell - 27.52 9

10 1 Danny Figg 28.02 10

11 12 Oliver Greenstein 28.12 11

12 22 adam mason 28.3 12

13 28 Oscar Bell 28.41 13

14 111 unnamed?? 28.45 14

15 39 Michael Quinn 28.52 15

16 21 Adam HUGHES 29.02 16

17 13 Lee D'arcy 30.02 17

18 38 Rory Sale 30.29 18

19 25 Joseph Harrison 31.19 19

20 15 Rowan Daly 31.45 20

21 14 Ben Totty 33.39 21

22 2 Conor Moore 36.03 22

23 3 Jacob Bockenhauer 36.03 23
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Name

Danny Figg 

Conor Moore

Jacob Bockenhauer 

Jamie Philpott 

Miles Blackwell 

Aaron Hadfield 

Ben Clarke 

Tom Fulton

Bertie Arbuthnott 

Jack Bevan

Liam Babwah

Oliver Greenstein

Lee D'arcy 

Ben Totty 

Rowan Daly

Sam Howell - 

Tom McArdle 

Will McArdle 

Tom Mills 

Nathan Gammon 

Adam HUGHES

adam mason 

Joe Waugh 

Thomas Rayner 

Joseph Harrison 

Adam Shiret 

Elliot Dee 

Oscar Bell 

Daniel Streeter 

Joshua van Heiningen 

Ben Pattison 

Rhys Rowlands 

Jeremy Dempsey 

George Groom

James Bromfield

George Loveman

Sam Page

Rory Sale

Michael Quinn 


